7.5 kVA to 25 kVA
HV Series
HV-005-0323
Represented by:
5
COMMUNICATIONS MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
MODEL	 kVA 	 WATTS	 EXPANDABLE	 *FULL LOAD	 HALF LOAD	 **UNIT	 CABINET	 EFFICIENCY	 BTU/HR	 AUDIBLE
			   TO kVA	 BATTERY RUNTIME	 BATTERY RUNTIME	 WEIGHT	 SIZE			   NOISE
HV7500	 7.5	 5250	 8.0	 15 min.	 35 min.	 828 lbs.	 B	 92%	 1432	 50dB
HV8000	 8.0	 6000	 9.0	 13 min.	 31 min.	 828 lbs.	 B	 91%	 1841	 50dB
HV9000	 9.0	 7000	 —	 12 min.	 26 min.	 828 lbs.	 B	 91%	 2148	 52dB
HV10500	 10.5	 7500	 11.5	 12 min.	 31 min.	 956 lbs.	 B	 93%	 1790	 52dB
HV11500	 11.5	 8000	 13.0	 11 min.	 27 min.	 956 lbs.	 B	 92%	 2182	 52dB
HV13000	 13.0	 8500	 —	 9 min.	 24 min.	 956 lbs.	 B	 92%	 2319	 54dB
HV14000	 14.0	 10000	 16.0	 30 min.	 66 min.	 1715 lbs.	 K	 94%	 2046	 54dB
HV16000	 16.0	 12000	 17.0	 25 min.	 57 min.	 1715 lbs.	 K	 93%	 2864	 54dB
HV17000	 17.0	 14500	 —	 23 min.	 54 min.	 1715 lbs.	 K	 93%	 3461	 55dB
HV18000	 18.0	 16000	 20.0	 20 min.	 46 min.	 1835 lbs.	 K	 93%	 3819	 55dB
HV20000	 20.0	 18000	 —	 17 min.	 41 min.	 1835 lbs.	 K	 93%	 4297	 55dB
HV20000E	 20.0	 18000	 25.0	 15 min.	 34 min.	 2013 lbs.	 B & K	 93%	 4297	 55dB
HV25000	 25.0	 20000	 —	 11 min.	 27 min.	 2013 lbs.	 B & K	 93%	 4774	 55dB
 	 Maximum internal runtimes shown. Shorter internal and extended